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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Massie, Kevin, applied C Bike 9 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:16 00:14:16 25.23
00:29:01 00:14:45 24.41
00:42:58 00:13:57 25.81
00:57:25 00:14:27 2491
01:11:21 00:13:56 25.84
01:24:47 00:13:26 26.8
01:38:17 00:13:30 26.67
01:52:06 00:13:49 26.06
02:05:16 00:13:10 27.34
Averages: 00:13:55 25.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Smet, Noah, 600163 C Bike 6 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:12 00:18:12 19.78
00:35:37 00:17:25 20.67
00:54:59 00:19:22 18.59
01:14:05 00:19:06 18.85
01:38:54 00:24:49 1451
01:59:27 00:20:33 17.52
Averages: 00:19:54 18.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Mueller, Joshua, 636455 B Bike 10 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 27.41
00:25:44 00:12:36 28.57
00:38:36 00:12:52 27.98
00:51:16 00:12:40 28.42
01:03:49 00:12:33 28.69
01:16:48 00:12:59 27.73
01:29:33 00:12:45 28.24
01:42:13 00:12:40 28.42
01:55:09 00:12:56 27.84
02:07:46 00:12:37 28.53
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Averages: 00:12:47 28.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, 534889 AA 10 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:22 00:13:22 26.93
00:25:47 00:12:25 28.99
00:37:55 00:12:08 29.67
00:50:09 00:12:14 29.43
01:02:32 00:12:23 29.07
01:14:49 00:12:17 29.31
01:27:17 00:12:28 28.88
01:39:45 00:12:28 28.88
01:52:35 00:12:50 28.05
02:06:10 00:13:35 26.5
Averages: 00:12:37 28.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 11 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 30.21
00:23:24 00:11:29 31.35
00:34:54 00:11:30 31.3
00:46:24 00:11:30 31.3
00:58:01 00:11:37 30.99
01:09:43 00:11:42 30.77
01:21:21 00:11:38 30.95
01:33:12 00:11:51 30.38
01:45:04 00:11:52 30.34
01:57:02 00:11:58 30.08
02:08:20 00:11:18 31.86
Averages: 00:11:40 30.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Houts, Jake, applied AA 5 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:05 00:13:05 27.52
00:25:28 00:12:23 29.07
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00:37:34 00:12:06 29.75
00:49:42 00:12:08 29.67
01:01:54 00:12:12 29.51
Averages: 00:12:23 29.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
99 Smet, Adam, 651425 C Bike 7 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:20 00:16:20 22.04
00:34:49 00:18:29 19.48
00:53:15 00:18:26 19.53
01:10:02 00:16:47 21.45
01:28:41 00:18:39 19.3
01:46:29 00:17:48 20.22
02:09:42 00:23:13 15.51
Averages: 00:18:32 19.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 546177 A Bike 9 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:30 00:13:30 26.67
00:26:28 00:12:58 27.76
00:39:24 00:12:56 27.84
00:52:24 00:13:00 27.69
01:05:35 00:13:11 27.31
01:19:25 00:13:50 26.02
01:32:54 00:13:29 26.7
01:47:30 00:14:36 24.66
02:02:41 00:15:11 23.71
Averages: 00:13:38 26.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 8 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:58 00:13:58 25.78
00:38:07 00:24:09 14.91
00:52:20 00:14:13 25.32
01:06:48 00:14:28 24.88
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01:20:32 00:13:44 26.21
01:34:35 00:14:03 25.62
01:48:34 00:13:59 25.74
02:11:08 00:22:34 15.95
Averages: 00:16:24 23.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, 930800 +50 Bike 6 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:46 00:15:46 22.83
00:31:00 00:15:14 23.63
00:45:22 00:14:22 25.06
00:59:54 00:14:32 24.77
01:14:22 00:14:28 24.88
01:28:39 00:14:17 25.2
Averages: 00:14:46 24.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 C Bike 8 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:35 00:14:35 24.69
00:29:09 00:14:34 24.71
00:43:38 00:14:29 24.86
00:58:58 00:15:20 23.48
01:13:43 00:14:45 24.41
01:28:35 00:14:52 24.22
01:43:32 00:14:57 24.08
01:58:33 00:15:01 23.97
Averages: 00:14:49 24.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
298 Pohl, Nicholas, 546314 C Bike 9 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:51 00:14:51 24.24
00:28:57 00:14:06 25.53
00:43:10 00:14:13 25.32
00:57:16 00:14:06 25.53
01:10:50 00:13:34 26.54
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01:24:44 00:13:54 25.9
01:39:05 00:14:21 25.09
01:53:40 00:14:35 24.69
02:08:05 00:14:25 24.97
Averages: 00:14:14 25.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
311 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 AA 8 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:51 00:14:51 24.24
00:28:59 00:14:08 25.47
00:43:59 00:15:00 24
00:58:55 00:14:56 24.11
01:14:31 00:15:36 23.08
01:29:43 00:15:12 23.68
01:44:58 00:15:15 23.61
02:00:19 00:15:21 23.45
Averages: 00:15:02 23.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
312 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 A Bike 10 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:46 00:12:46 28.2
00:24:49 00:12:03 29.88
00:37:00 00:12:11 29.55
00:49:31 00:12:31 28.76
01:02:25 00:12:54 27.91
01:15:17 00:12:52 27.98
01:27:47 00:12:30 28.8
01:40:11 00:12:24 29.03
01:52:53 00:12:42 28.35
02:06:54 00:14:01 25.68
Averages: 00:12:41 28.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 Roland, Grant, 2022503 C Bike 4 24 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:25 00:19:25 18.54
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00:48:05 00:28:40 12.56
01:23:24 00:35:19 10.19
02:11:23 00:47:59 7.5
Averages: 00:32:51 12.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
315 Carlson, Zachery, 785051 C Bike 3 25 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:58 00:15:58 22.55
00:33:41 00:17:43 20.32
00:49:14 00:15:33 23.15
Averages: 00:16:25 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, JD, 256634 A Bike 10 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 28.35
00:25:05 00:12:23 29.07
00:37:31 00:12:26 28.95
00:50:04 00:12:33 28.69
01:02:47 00:12:43 28.31
01:15:33 00:12:46 28.2
01:28:35 00:13:02 27.62
01:41:26 00:12:51 28.02
01:54:18 00:12:52 27.98
02:06:51 00:12:33 28.69
Averages: 00:12:41 28.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
375 Stroebel, John, 514199 +50 Bike 6 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:23 00:16:23 21.97
00:30:58 00:14:35 24.69
00:45:37 00:14:39 24.57
01:00:10 00:14:33 24.74
01:14:33 00:14:23 25.03
01:28:43 00:14:10 25.41
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Averages: 00:14:47 24.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
377 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 B Bike 10 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:35 00:13:35 26.5
00:26:08 00:12:33 28.69
00:38:57 00:12:49 28.09
00:51:32 00:12:35 28.61
01:04:09 00:12:37 28.53
01:16:37 00:12:28 28.88
01:29:18 00:12:41 28.38
01:41:57 00:12:39 28.46
01:54:32 00:12:35 28.61
02:07:14 00:12:42 28.35
Averages: 00:12:43 28.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Genereau, Seth, 247099 C Bike 6 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:30 00:21:30 16.74
00:45:30 00:24:00 15
01:07:45 00:22:15 16.18
01:36:55 00:29:10 12.34
01:57:21 00:20:26 17.62
02:21:37 00:24:16 14.84
Averages: 00:23:36 15.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 A Bike 10 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:59 00:12:59 27.73
00:25:14 00:12:15 29.39
00:37:38 00:12:24 29.03
00:50:18 00:12:40 28.42
01:03:22 00:13:04 27.55
01:16:24 00:13:02 27.62
01:29:38 00:13:14 27.2
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01:42:59 00:13:21 26.97
01:56:32 00:13:33 26.57
02:10:32 00:14:00 25.71
Averages: 00:13:03 27.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
467 Kocourek, Eric, Applied B Bike 6 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:21 00:15:21 23.45
00:30:26 00:15:05 23.87
00:45:08 00:14:42 24.49
00:59:25 00:14:17 25.2
01:17:25 00:18:00 20
01:33:15 00:15:50 22.74
Averages: 00:15:32 23.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
480 Mertlik, Tony, 16 789704 +50 Bike 6 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:20 00:16:20 22.04
00:31:57 00:15:37 23.05
00:47:35 00:15:38 23.03
01:03:06 00:15:31 23.2
01:19:51 00:16:45 21.49
01:35:34 00:15:43 2291
Averages: 00:15:56 22.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
570 Seidl, Zach, C Bike 4 23 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:50 00:16:50 21.39
00:38:39 00:21:49 16.5
00:54:10 00:15:31 23.2
01:11:17 00:17:07 21.03
Averages: 00:17:49 20.53
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
611 Oettinger, Tyler, 885069 C Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:14:26 00:14:26 24.94

00:27:42 00:13:16 27.14

00:41:00 00:13:18 27.07

00:55:16 00:14:16 25.23

01:09:53 00:14:37 24.63

01:23:56 00:14:03 25.62

01:38:04 00:14:08 25.47

01:52:09 00:14:05 25.56

02:05:36 00:13:27 26.77

Averages: 00:13:57 25.83
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